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g@1s:
pH16:
gai?:
BR1s:
aaio:

Ba1n:
Baie:
aic:
a81b:
eaiE:

wa1F:

CODE

3269
22puw
3280
82606
4668

2060
6049
&a4a
Sloe
5288
&a4a
5289

B248
- rglc]

2869
ca4u
69848
5288
5848
6848
£843
£04@
Sige
52048

8348
250
8288
82608
8269
arvea

6I40
3960
cz08
3208
8286

8348
3868
8280
3286
82e8
3788

BSTL

8481
88a5
2897
gaes
3338

ga2e
2406
247
8@8C
2989
1:151-]
2400

3888
8389

8923
24@c
2490
2829
309F
8016
8917
gaiA
8815
8414

8811
8411
3885
eaa?
seas
apes

8818
3417
eBas
2087
gous

g@1c
ga1c
8985
8887
8BS
CEEE)

D5T2

BB73
p]ul=ls
3329
2084
B3B38

apag
8821
2488
apas
8w22
apac
2a/E

Bana
BRE3

BAAY
gezd
348E
8826
2918
2827
2828
881ibk
apaa
24 1F

PB3E>B
dea3
3885
pBEl
8914
Bans

aaon
a8a3
t=3:]c13
2388
881D

appa
2883
2@as
3320
881F
9988

*kk ASSEMBLE END **xk

SOURCE-STATEMENT

DATA FLOW SAMPLE PROGRAM

5 RCKERMAMNFUNCTION

MAIN:

®

L ACT:
Y ACT:
A*RA™: ACT:
RA: g:

FUNC
CALL
SHA
SNA
SHR
APP

1 kaokak ok ok ok kok ok kb
s % FUNCTIOM BODY %
3 kaekoiokRokdoRoR Ok Kok ¥

ACKFN:

RHe B

H¥e AEZERD:
Yy XZERD:
RRA: XZERD:

i ENTRY AT K=8
TYw:
RES1: TRA:

i ENTRY AT X<>@

Fywy: :H

Fxu: YZERD:
F@ye YEZERD:
FRA: YZERD:
5 EMTRY AT X{»B
TFRH:

TFX¥:

TF¥¥1i: TFACT:
i: TFRACT:

R*TFRET?:TFRALT:
TFRET: TFRA:

s ENTRY AT X«<>8
FFYY:

FFAA:

FF#E¥: FFARCT:
FEYY1: FFACT:
A’ FFYYY’ sFFACT:

FERX:
FF®K:
FFX¥1: FFACT1:
FFYYY: FFACTL:

A*FFRET? :FFACTL:

FFRET: FFRA:
END

(10)

FUNC
TEG

F
S

S

INC
RET

TE®

F

Sh

& V=8
DEC
CRLL
SHR
SMFA
SHA
RET

& W{rH
DEC
CALL
ZHA
SNR
SHA

DEC
CALL
SMNA
SNA
SNA
RET

ACT
ACKFH. XX
ACKFH. ¥Y
ACKFN.RRA

KZERD

FHX
TYY . FYY

TRA: FRA

RES1

Y2ERD

TEHH, FFHX

FRyy
TFRA.FFRA

TFRXAL
TFACT
i

Yy
REA

FFYY1
FFACT
XK

Yy
REA

FF®A1

 FFACT1

¥
Yy
RRF




